Flexible and Elegant
SlimBalance G3
SlimBalance G3 SP570P is a flexible linear office offer which fits a variety of spaces
like office, education. It offers flexible width of 35/60/90/120mm and length of
600/1200/1500mm to fit multiple applications. Geometric shapes help further
create differentiated space. By means of its special designed structure, it offers quick
and easy installation and maintenance. UGR19 is available for certain types through
customized solution to provide a better visual comfort office environment.

SD PSD
4,010 lm - -
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Number of
light
sources Optic type
911401569542 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6
CD PSD
4,010 lm - -
911401570842 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6
SD WIA
4,010 lm - -
911401571142 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6
CD WIA
4,010 lm - -
911401565842 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6
SD PSU
2,080 lm - -
911401566742 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6
SD PSD
1,950 lm - -
911401567042 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6
CD PSU
2,080 lm - -
911401567142 RC570B LED12/840 L60W6
CD PSU
1,250 lm - -
911401568542 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6
CD PSD
1,950 lm - -
911401569142 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6
SD PSD
1,950 lm - -
911401569442 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6
CD PSD
1,950 lm - -
911401570742 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6
SD WIA
1,950 lm - -
911401571042 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6
CD WIA
1,950 lm - -
911401556443 SP570P LED45/940 L60W6
PSU HEX
4,500 lm - -
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
911401534642 SP570P LED40/840
L120W6 SD PSU
220 to 240 V 32 W No
911401538542 SP570P LED40/940
L120W6 CD PSD

L120W6 CD PSU
220-240 V 32.5 W -
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
911401567342 RC570B LED25/840
L120W6 CD PSU
220-240 V 18.5 W -
911401568642 RC570B LED40/940
L120W6 CD PSD
220-240 V 34 W -
911401569242 RC570B LED40/9TW
L120W6 SD PSD
220-240 V 33.5 W -
911401569542 RC570B LED40/9TW
L120W6 CD PSD
220-240 V 33.5 W -
911401570842 RC570X LED40/940
L120W6 SD WIA
220-240 V 32 W -
911401571142 RC570X LED40/940
L120W6 CD WIA
220-240 V 32 W -
911401565842 RC570B LED20/840
L60W6 SD PSU
220-240 V 17.5 W -
911401566742 RC570B LED20/940
L60W6 SD PSD
220-240 V 17.5 W -
911401567042 RC570B LED20/840
L60W6 CD PSU
220-240 V 17.5 W -
911401567142 RC570B LED12/840
L60W6 CD PSU
220-240 V 10 W -
911401568542 RC570B LED20/940
L60W6 CD PSD
220-240 V 17.5 W -
911401569142 RC570B LED20/9TW
L60W6 SD PSD
220-240 V 18 W -
911401569442 RC570B LED20/9TW
L60W6 CD PSD

220-240 V 32 W -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401534642 SP570P LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU No Not applicable
911401538542 SP570P LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD DALI 1%
911401540142 SP571P LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU No Not applicable
911401534442 SP570P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU No Not applicable
911401538442 SP570P LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD DALI 3%
911401539342 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU No Not applicable
911401539942 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU No Not applicable
911401568942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 SD PSU - -
911401569842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 SD PSD DALI -
911401570242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 CD PSU - -
911401570342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W12 CD PSU - -
911401571342 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 SD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401571442 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 CD WIA Wireless Dim -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401571642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 CD PSD DALI -
911401542342 SP570P LED40/940 L120W9 SD PSD DMX 1%
911401572042 RC570B LED40/940 L60W6 PSD LC DALI -
911401574042 RC570B LED40/840 L60W6 PSU LC - -
911401566042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 SD PSU - -
911401566942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401567442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 CD PSU - -
911401567542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W6 CD PSU - -
911401568742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 CD PSD DALI -
911401569342 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401569642 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 CD PSD DALI -
911401570942 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 SD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401571242 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 CD WIA Wireless Dim -
SlimBalance G3
10Product family leaflet, 2023, November 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401569042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 SD PSU - -
911401569942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 SD PSD DALI -
911401570442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 CD PSU - -
911401570542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W12 CD PSU - -
911401571742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 CD PSD DALI -
911401565942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU - -
911401566842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401567242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU - -
911401567342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W6 CD PSU - -
911401568642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD DALI -
911401569242 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401569542 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 CD PSD DALI -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401570842 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 SD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401571142 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 CD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401565842 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU - -
911401566742 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401567042 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU - -
911401567142 RC570B LED12/840 L60W6 CD PSU - -
911401568542 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD DALI -
911401569142 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 SD PSD DALI -
911401569442 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 CD PSD DALI -
911401570742 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 SD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401571042 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 CD WIA Wireless Dim -
911401556443 SP570P LED45/940 L60W6 PSU HEX - -
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type Housing Color
911401534642 SP570P LED40/840
L120W6 SD PSU
Opal White
911401538542 SP570P LED40/940
L120W6 CD PSD
Opal White
911401540142 SP571P LED40/840
L120W6 CD PSU
Opal White
911401534442 SP570P LED20/840
L60W6 SD PSU
Opal White
911401538442 SP570P LED20/940
L60W6 CD PSD
Opal White
911401539342 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6
SD PSU
Opal White
911401539942 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6
CD PSU
Opal White
911401568942 RC570B LED40/840
L120W12 SD PSU
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover frosted
White RAL 9003
911401569842 RC570B LED40/940
L120W12 SD PSD
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover frosted
White RAL 9003
911401570242 RC570B LED40/840
L120W12 CD PSU
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover frosted
White RAL 9003
911401570342 RC570B LED25/840
L120W12 CD PSU
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover frosted
White RAL 9003

White RAL 9003
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401534642 SP570P LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU -20 °C to 40 °C
911401538542 SP570P LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD -20 °C to 40 °C
911401540142 SP571P LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU -20 °C to 40 °C
911401534442 SP570P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU -20 °C to 40 °C
911401538442 SP570P LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD -20 °C to 40 °C
911401539342 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU -20 °C to 40 °C
911401539942 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU -20 °C to 40 °C
911401568942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 SD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401569842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401570242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401570342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W12 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401571342 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 SD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401571442 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 CD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401571642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401542342 SP570P LED40/940 L120W9 SD PSD -20 °C to 40 °C
911401572042 RC570B LED40/940 L60W6 PSD LC -20 to +40 °C
911401574042 RC570B LED40/840 L60W6 PSU LC -20 to +40 °C
911401566042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 SD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401566942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401567442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401567542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401568742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569342 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569642 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401570942 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 SD WIA -20 to +40 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401571242 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 CD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401569042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 SD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401569942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401570442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401570542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W12 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401571742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401565942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401566842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401567242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401567342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401568642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569242 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569542 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401570842 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 SD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401571142 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 CD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401565842 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401566742 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401567042 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401567142 RC570B LED12/840 L60W6 CD PSU -20 to +40 °C
911401568542 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569142 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 SD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401569442 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 CD PSD -20 to +40 °C
911401570742 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 SD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401571042 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 CD WIA -20 to +40 °C
911401556443 SP570P LED45/940 L60W6 PSU HEX -20 to +40 °C
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous flux tolerance
911401534642 SP570P LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU -10% / +10%
911401538542 SP570P LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD -10% / +10%
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous flux tolerance
911401540142 SP571P LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU -10% / +10%
911401534442 SP570P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU -10% / +10%
SlimBalance G3
12Product family leaflet, 2023, November 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous flux tolerance
911401538442 SP570P LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD -10% / +10%
911401539342 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU -10% / +10%
911401539942 SP571P LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU -10% / +10%
911401568942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 SD PSU +/-10%
911401569842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 SD PSD +/-10%
911401570242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W12 CD PSU +/-10%
911401570342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W12 CD PSU +/-10%
911401571342 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 SD WIA +/-10%
911401571442 RC570X LED40/940 L120W12 CD WIA +/-10%
911401571642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W12 CD PSD +/-10%
911401542342 SP570P LED40/940 L120W9 SD PSD -10% / +10%
911401572042 RC570B LED40/940 L60W6 PSD LC +/-10%
911401574042 RC570B LED40/840 L60W6 PSU LC +/-10%
911401566042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 SD PSU +/-10%
911401566942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401567442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401567542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401568742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401569342 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401569642 RC570B LED50/9TW L150W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401570942 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 SD WIA +/-10%
911401571242 RC570X LED50/940 L150W6 CD WIA +/-10%
911401569042 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 SD PSU +/-10%
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous flux tolerance
911401569942 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 SD PSD +/-10%
911401570442 RC570B LED50/840 L150W12 CD PSU +/-10%
911401570542 RC570B LED31/840 L150W12 CD PSU +/-10%
911401571742 RC570B LED50/940 L150W12 CD PSD +/-10%
911401565942 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 SD PSU +/-10%
911401566842 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401567242 RC570B LED40/840 L120W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401567342 RC570B LED25/840 L120W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401568642 RC570B LED40/940 L120W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401569242 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401569542 RC570B LED40/9TW L120W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401570842 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 SD WIA +/-10%
911401571142 RC570X LED40/940 L120W6 CD WIA +/-10%
911401565842 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 SD PSU +/-10%
911401566742 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401567042 RC570B LED20/840 L60W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401567142 RC570B LED12/840 L60W6 CD PSU +/-10%
911401568542 RC570B LED20/940 L60W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401569142 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 SD PSD +/-10%
911401569442 RC570B LED20/9TW L60W6 CD PSD +/-10%
911401570742 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 SD WIA +/-10%
911401571042 RC570X LED20/940 L60W6 CD WIA +/-10%
911401556443 SP570P LED45/940 L60W6 PSU HEX +/-10%
SlimBalance G3
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any